TT VOTVIRAK 2022 - Celkové, 29.05.2022

#

O 00 N O U A W N P

10
11

37
38
39
40

Jméno

Soukup Petr (1987)
Knejzlik Tomas (2005)
Strnad Tom4s (1993)
Jordan Daniel (1997)
Knejzlik Marek (1976)
Oppolzer Jan (1984)
Sramek Martin (1990)
Barna Milos$ (1995)
Berka Jan (1989)

Valtr Matéj (1977)
Jirdk Karel (1973)
Pirzkall Marek (1991)
Novotny Jan (1978)
Moravecek Jan (2001)
Hendrych Jaroslav (1975)
Skfivanek Jan (1992)
Kroupa Stépan (1975)
Rakytova Tatiana (1988)
Gregorova Eliska (1998)
Mafik Antonin (1993)
Bisova Stépanka (2000)
Rys Jifi (1992)

Tajé Jan (1968)

Brokes Ondfrej (1997)
Filippov David (1989)
Zajac Filip (2001)
Blazek Jiti (1972)

Svitka Tomas (1983)
Peterka Marek (1970)
Dvorak Tomas (1985)
Charousek Petr (1966)
Jezkova Katefina (1983)
Bébr Milan (1995)

Mika Ondrej (1984)
Kubera Pavel (1984)
Kri$tof $t&pan (1993)
Stransky Vitézslav (1982)

Iliner Vojtéch (1996)
Agh Lukas (1989)
Zemler Vaclav (1963)

Zemé

CZE

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
SVK
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

CZE
CZE

CZE

CZE

Klub
TJ Nova Paka

Triatlon Plzen

Triatlon Ceska Lipa
Ceskd Lipa

Kerberos

adidas Runners Prague
KOA

Team CykloTrener Mandavan
TRIVA Praha

Triatlon Ceska Lipa
Specialized Europe B. V.
TTT

Zelenet

Tri club Cesk4 Lipa

KOA

Café racers

Praha 5

CSG TRI TEAM

TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horni Pocernice
Tri club Ceska Lipa

TJ Sokol Podlazky

HH Smichov

Zebro Team

Betri

Zdiby

Jablonec nad Nisou
GOGO

Ricany
Tuchlovice

Terezin

FRUIT BIKE FACTORY / Jablonné nad
Orlici

Kapfi Tréninkova Skupina

Bratislava

Cas

00:54:28,00
00:54:44,00
00:56:12,00
00:57:49,00
00:57:59,00
00:58:03,00
00:58:08,00
00:58:13,00
00:58:56,00
00:59:07,00
00:59:48,00
00:59:53,00
01:00:04,00
01:00:16,00
01:00:25,00
01:01:03,00
01:01:14,00
01:01:18,00
01:01:21,00
01:01:21,00
01:01:38,00
01:01:47,00
01:01:52,00
01:02:27,00
01:02:34,00
01:02:36,00
01:03:11,00
01:03:12,00
01:03:30,00
01:03:37,00
01:03:39,00
01:03:41,00
01:04:15,00
01:04:36,00
01:05:19,00
01:05:22,00

01:05:51,00

01:06:08,00
01:06:29,00
01:06:45,00

Plavani



41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

Pokorna Anna (1995)
Setek Stépan (1990)

Polan Michal (1981)
Poupa Petr (1982)
Krajridkova Katarina (1981)
Kreuzova Natdlie (1997)
Balata Lubos (1995)
Ohnistova Markéta (1987)
Benda Ondrej (1979)
Sofin Ludék (1971)

Prikryl Michal (1982)
Pavlisen Alexandr (1969)
Brumlik Marek (1979)
Barto$ Ladislav (1972)
Kotésovcova Pavla (2000)
Studeny Radek (1975)
Gris¢ik Matus (1990)

Mixa Vladislav (1976)
Spacek Petr (1993)

Volf Miroslav (1973)
Kudrna Ales (1991)

Prchal Karel (1981)
Nedorost Josef (1988)
Kubova Michaela (1976)
Zikmund Arnost (1990)
Stefan Radim (1974)
Valnicek Jakub (1996)
Beck Pavel (1975)
Kot&3ovcova Anna (1996)
Duspivové Iveta (1975)
RUZitka Véclav (1974)
Matousek Marek (1993)
Sindelfova Michaela (2002)
Zeman Martin (2002)
Oberreiter Jan (1983)
Sistek Adam (1991)

Pohl Petr (1988)
Pracharova Kristyna (1993)
Lehrl Tom (1980)
Pekarkova Michaela (1995)
Adamec Milan (1964)

Pelc Jaroslav (1975)
Pragek Jiti (1968)

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

CZE
CZE
CZE
SVK
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Praha 10
Litoméfice

KC Kutnd Hora
Praha 4

BET

Benesov

KOA

LACHMANEK z.s. - Triatlonovy oddil
Séfa

Jicin

TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horni Pocernice
Triatlon Cesk4 Lipa

Uhfinéves

CT-Los Podolos

OCR Hunters
AK Kudla

Bakov nad Jizerou

ZIRA TEAM KREMZE

Portu.cz

Krusnohorsky vysvih

TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horni Pocernice
TRI KLUB Pfibram

TT Rlza Sport

Praha
Pardubice

GTPS

Betri

Tri club Cesks Lipa

Krusnohorsky vysvih

01:06:46,00
01:06:48,00
01:06:58,00
01:07:03,00
01:07:04,00
01:07:04,00
01:07:17,00
01:07:25,00
01:08:31,00
01:08:45,00
01:08:48,00
01:08:55,00
01:09:35,00
01:09:47,00
01:09:53,00
01:09:57,00
01:10:15,00
01:10:20,00
01:10:23,00
01:10:28,00
01:10:29,00
01:11:00,00
01:11:18,00
01:11:28,00
01:11:31,00
01:11:37,00
01:11:41,00
01:11:46,00
01:11:49,00
01:12:22,00
01:12:34,00
01:12:47,00
01:12:55,00
01:13:25,00
01:14:02,00
01:15:34,00
01:15:37,00
01:15:45,00
01:16:41,00
01:16:43,00
01:17:01,00
01:17:08,00
01:17:41,00



84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Gansel Gabriela (1973)
Hajn Michal (1972)
BROKES Tomas (1993)
Dolny Martin (1976)
Soukup Petr (1987)
Mach Libor (1992)

Jakes Pavel (1965)
DLOUHY Vladimir (1960)
Hanzal Michal (1987)
Brokesova Veronika (1993)
Zelenkova Simona (1999)
Hofman Tadeas (2004)
Bona Marek (1970)
Miller Martin (1977)
Cihla Jan (1990)
Zemanova Jitka (1967)
Martinez Tomas (1972)
Dodds Joseph (1978)
Drobnikova Mirka (1982)
Formankova Lucie (1988)
Vlasak Tomas (1980)
Wenzel Richard (1981)
Moravec Jan (1990)
Barda Lukas (1985)
Ostrenski Alexis (1994)
Svoboda Pavel (1995)
Rackova Vanessa (1996)
Prus Roman (1995)
Eremka Libor (1988)
Camek Jakub (1975)
Holas Marek (1978)
HORA Michal (1987)
Kilian Juraj (1965)

Koc¢i Martin (1992)
Machacek Jakub (1971)
Mensik Matyas (1987)
Oberreiter Martin (1988)
Purchart Jan (1986)
Vackova Romana (1992)
Zalud Ladislav (1972)
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CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

CZE
CZE

CZE

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

CZE
CZE

CZE
CZE

UNLIMITED KM TRADING CZ
ROZBEHAME LITOMERICKO

Zebro Team

Praha

Dlouhani Roudnice

Zebro Team

Zebro Team

Liberec

Mnichovice

Kladno

Plzen

Bakov nad Jizerou
STS Chvojkovice Brod
Praha 5

DRMONOK
SCDC

BET

Mika training

Triatlon Kladno
Jablonec Nad Nisou
Ronov nad Doubravou
Lentilky

Cycology shop
Motorhead forever
Prazskej serfovej klub
Elitavers Jihlava

Ctinéves

Triatlon Mlada Boleslav

01:17:42,00
01:18:16,00
01:19:05,00
01:19:41,00
01:20:40,00
01:21:26,00
01:22:29,00
01:23:46,00
01:23:59,00
01:24:01,00
01:24:19,00
01:24:54,00
01:26:21,00
01:26:46,00
01:27:11,00
01:27:47,00
01:31:53,00
01:32:29,00
01:33:50,00
01:33:50,00
01:36:27,00
01:36:27,00
01:37:13,00
01:38:27,00



